8888
FRAME AND GENERAL PURPOSE FIXINGS
PRODUCTION PROGRAMME - UNIVERSAL FIXINGS
Description
Countersunk head screw for fixing of light duty interior finish systems and lightweight
installations - plug sleeve made of nylon
Technical data
Type of installation pre-fastening installation

PRODUCTION PROGRAMME - UNIVERSAL FIXINGS
TECHNICAL DATA
Parameter Unit Value
Plug diameter dk[mm] 5, 6, 8, 10
Hole/drill diameter do [mm] 5, 6, 8, 10
Effective anchorage depth heff [mm] 25, 30, 40, 50, 60
Depth of drill hole ho[mm] 35, 40, 50, 60, 70
Drive type  x PZ
Sleeve material x PA
Screw material x Zinc plated steel
Approval x AT-15-9702/2016
PZ-2
PZ-3
Code dk x Lk [mm] dw x Lw [mm] Max. fixture thickness
tfix [mm] PZ Pcs
Ø5 SFXP-05025035 5.0 x 25 3.5 x 35 10 PZ-2 200
SFXP-05025045 5.0 x 25 3.5 x 45 15 PZ-2 200
Ø6 SFXP-06030040 6.0 x 30 4.0 x 40 10 PZ-2 100
SFXP-06030050 6.0 x 30 4.0 x 50 20 PZ-2 100
Ø8 SFXP-08040050 8.0 x 40 5.0 x 50 10 PZ-2 100
SFXP-08040060 8.0 x 40 5.0 x 60 20 PZ-2 100
Ø10 SFXP-10050060 10 x 50 6.0 x 60 10 PZ-3 50
SFXP-10050070 10 x 50 6.0 x 70 20 PZ-3 50
SFXP-10060070 10 x 60 6.0 x 70 10 PZ-3 50
SFXP-10060080 10 x 60 6.0 x 80 20 PZ 3 50
Product marking
SFXP 05 025 035
Type Diameter Length Screw
length